Name of Organization:

Kitchen Use ($250 per box ):

DAYTON INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL,INC.
KITCHEN & FACILITIES USE ORDERFORM

For the Festival Year 2024

Freezer:
Dish Washer:

Refrigerator:

Revised Date:

Order quantity needed for booth. (These are the 2023 prices, subject to change). TOTAL tables on left and
quantity of tables used for cooking on right (eg. wooden tables used with hot items like roasters, skillets, etc).

__ Plastic Table Covers @
__ Sign Hanging @
__ 8 ft. Drape Panels @
__ 3 ft. Drape Panels @

Chairs @

4 ft. Tables @
6 ft. Tables @
8 ft. Tables @

additional poles

Drape Color Choice(s): __ Red

Booth Size:

WATTS REQUIRED ($0.06 per watt charged in 2023)

___ White
___ Silver ___ Black
____QGold

Number of Spaces Allocated $ 40.00 each (Same as Booth Request)

$ 3.00 each
$ 18.00 each
$20.00 each
$ 22.00 each
$ 5.00 each
$100.00 each
$ 10.00 each
$ 7.00 each
$ 7.50 each

__ Charcoal

Burgundy

Beige

Wooden Tables
Wooden Tables

Wooden Tables

Generally use three (3) drape panels for each 10'
pole.

___Lt. Blue Blue
Rust Green

Item # | Description Qty. | Volts Watts | Total Watts
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0

Totals 0 0

Delegate Date

Updated 2023-11-18

Contact Name:

Phone:
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